
2025 Oceania Track Championships

Date: 11th - 15th February, 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Greg Griffiths Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, February 11 2025 7:51:04pm
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Event 22a: JM19 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 148 Samuel WASHINGTON (AUS) 3:17.242
Half Lap 13.737 13.737 (1)

Lap 1 22.568 22.568 (1)
Lap 2 16.102 38.670 (1)
Lap 3 15.681 54.352 (1)
Lap 4 15.602 1:09.954 (1)
Lap 5 15.882 1:25.837 (1)
Lap 6 16.023 1:41.860 (2)
Lap 7 15.882 1:57.742 (2)
Lap 8 15.793 2:13.536 (2)
Lap 9 15.793 2:29.330 (1)

Lap 10 15.860 2:45.190 (1)
Lap 11 15.960 3:01.150 (1)
Lap 12 16.092 3:17.242 (1)

2. 117 Thomas WAITES (AUS) 3:19.201 +1.959
Half Lap 15.571 (2)

Lap 1 24.095 24.095 (2)
Lap 2 15.556 39.651 (2)
Lap 3 15.234 54.885 (2)
Lap 4 15.454 1:10.340 (2)
Lap 5 15.617 1:25.957 (2)
Lap 6 15.707 1:41.665 (1)
Lap 7 15.859 1:57.524 (1)
Lap 8 16.010 2:13.534 (1)
Lap 9 16.236 2:29.770 (2)

Lap 10 16.335 2:46.106 (2)
Lap 11 16.456 3:02.563 (2)
Lap 12 16.638 3:19.201 (2)


